

P.O. Box 1643 Pendleton, OR 97801 365 S. Main St. 541.304.3912 wmurack@pendletondowntown.org

2020 Membership Drive

Our Mission is to develop partnerships that stimulate economic vitality and investment in the downtown core through sustainable, community-driven initiatives that celebrate our heritage.

Membership Information:					
Business Name:					
Contact Name:					
Physical Address:					
Mailing Address:					
Phone:					
Email:					
Membership Levels:					
	Patron	\$1000			
	We know that we cannot achieve success alone. By working together with				
	community and regional partners we can implement the programs and initiatives				
	that truly make a difference in our community. This Membership Level supports				
	all of our initiatives. Utilizing our National Main Street Center and Oregon Main				
	Street networks, we have access to proven programs that have worked for other				
	communities across the country. Tailoring these programs to Pendleton can				
	create a sustainable economy by intertwining our Downtown with our unique				
	Culture to create an amazing representation of our amazing community.				
	Downtown Member	\$50			
	As a member of the PDA you join a network of community leaders in				
	representing Downtown Pendleton at all levels of decision-making. Our				
	organization facilitates the Revitalization of our Downtown by providing access to				
	grants, research, and webinars about all aspects of business and community				
	development. You have a direct say in the direction of our Organization and the				
	initiatives we implement by participating in our monthly Membership Meetings,				
	committees and workshops. You will have access to special promotions and				
	events such as our Halloween Candy Supply, Downtown Banners, and Halloween				
	Raffle. We look forward to expanding on these successful promotions in 2020.				
	To be a member, you must own/work at a business downtown, own a building				
	or live in a building downtown.				



P.O. Box 1643 Pendleton, OR 97801 365 S. Main St. 541.304.3912 wmurack@pendletondowntown.org

Downtown Supporter	\$25
Any resident, business, or organization in Pendleton can be a part of the PDA. We	
want as many Pendletonians involved in our organizations to ensure that the	
information you are given is accurate and to build community support of our	
Downtown as the Cultural Center of Pendleton. As a Downtown Supporter, you	
are included on all of our Member correspondence and you will also have access	
to all of our grants, research, webinars and promotions. The only Difference is	
that you will not have a vote when items and direction come to the Membership	
for a Vote.	
Friend of Downtown	\$20
We understand that not everyone lives in Pendleton, but many people call	
Pendleton "Home". As a Friend of Pendleton, you support the Revitalization of	
Downtown Pendleton by actively supporting our efforts to promote and support	
the local businesses at the center of our economy.	

Additional Sponsorship/Support:

In addition to your membership, please indicate if you would like to support additional PDA Projects and Initiatives. Remember! You can always donate your time by joining one of our volunteer-based committees!

	Event:	Amount:		
	Flower Baskets and Downtown Beautification			
	Downtown Banner Creation and Placement			
	Halloween Trick-or-Treat			
	Holiday Stroll, Holiday Lights, and Tree Decoration			
	Other (please specify):			
☐ PLEASE CHECK THIS BOX IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO INVOICE YOU! Invoice Amount: \$				
	· 			

Thank you for supporting your Community and Economic Development through the Pendleton Downtown Association!



P.O. Box 1643 Pendleton, OR 97801 365 S. Main St. 541.304.3912 wmurack@pendletondowntown.org

PDA Successes

Flower Baskets

Halloween Trick or Treat

Holiday Stroll

Increased Visitor Traffic

\$155,609 Grant from Oregon Main Street

Partnership with Chamber

PDA Projects in the Works

Main Street Banner Program

Business Support and Retention Programs

Spring Clean Committee

Downtown Strategic Plan

Grow our Promotion Activities

Grow our Public Relations

Improve our Community support of Downtown

Develop a Business Plan Competition